

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1484/2022

Rekha Devi

----Appellant

Versus

Mohmd. Insaf

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. C.S. Kotwani
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Narendra Thanvi
Mr. Aidan Choudhary for Mr. Muktesh
Maheshwari for resp. No.2 to 5

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

12/09/2022

Call for record. Requisition be given 'dasti' to the learned counsel for the respondent.

Put up on 22.09.2022, while showing the name of Mr. Muktesh Maheshwari, learned counsel appearing for the respondent in the cause list.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

22-Hanuman/-