


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1484/2022

Rekha Devi

----Appellant

Versus

Mohmd. Insaf

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Kotwani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Thanvi Mr. Muktesh Maheshwari

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

13/02/2023

List the matter on 20.02.2023 for dictation of orders.

(REKHA BORANA),J

T.Singh/-