


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1484/2022

Rekha Devi

----Appellant

Versus

Mohmd. Insaf

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Yash Rajpurohit on behalf of
Mr. C.S. Kotwani
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Narendra Thanvi
Mr. Gaurav Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

09/10/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to argue the matter.

List the matter on 04.11.2024.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

46-Dinesh/-