

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1484/2022

Rekha Devi

-----Appellant

Versus

Mohmd. Insaf

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)

:

Mr. C.S. Kotwani

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

09/12/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks for adjournment.
List on 27.01.2025.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

12-deep/-